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                  Fiber Management Systems 
  

 

 

Wall Mount Fiber Management System 
 

 

Stand Alone Floor Mount Fiber 
 

 
 
 
Rack Mount Fibre Management System 
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Fixed Type ODF 

 
Sliding Type ODF 

 
 

FiberOpticFTTXGroup_co 
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Fiber Termination Box 
 

                             Fiber Patch Cords 
 

 
LC TO LC Patch Cord 

 
ST Patch Cord 
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H CARD FC fiber-patch-cord-sc-sc-single modefiber-pat ch-cord-sc-sc-si nglemode  

fiber-patch-cord-sc-sc-singlemode 

  

fiber-patch-cord-FC-FC-singlemode 
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                  Optic Fiber Adapters 
 

  

 

SC ADAPTER 

ST ADAPER 

FC ADAPER 
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 LC ADAPTER 

 

                        FIBER OPTIC CABE  

optical-fiber-multy cable-250x250 

rj-45-cable-250x250 

Single-Mode-Optical-Fiber-Cable-250x25 
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UTP-CABLE-250X250 

 

Optical-Fiber-Cable-Manufacturer-250x250 

                                                                                    
    Multimode-Type-Optical-Fiber-Cable-250x250 

 DUCT-CABLE-250X250 

 Ftth-Drop-Cables-250x250 
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 Aerial-Cables-Figure-8-Type-250x250 – Copy 

Armoured-Direct-Burial-Cables-250x250  

Armoured-Optical-Fiber-Cable-250x250  

100-Feet-Blue-RJ45-Cat5-Cat5E-Ethernet-Lan-

Network-Cable-01 
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CPRI-LC-LC-ARMORED-CABLE-250X250  

INTER-CONNECT-CABLES-250X250 

hdpe-duct-pipes-250x250 

Dwc-Corragated-Duct-Pipes-250x250 
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Optical Fiber Fusion Splicing Kits 

 ST-136-ELECTROMOTIVE-CLEANER-125X125 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St-E325-Type-Universal-Optical-Fiber-Termination-

Kit-250x250 

 St-Fs62n-Pro-S-Fiber-Fusion-Splicing-Tool-Kits-125x125 

 St-It510-Type-Economic-Optical-Fiber-Test-Inspection-Kit-

125x125 

 

 

 

VINSURWAVES 
Address: No 07,Muninanjareddy building, 1st Main, Thirupalaya(Near Venkateshwara Temple), Bommasandra Industrial Area, (Near Electroncity), 

Bangalore-560099, INDIA, Phone: +91- 9886991616 | 9738301547, E-mail: sales@vinsurwaves.com | Website: www.vinsurwaves.com. 
 



       WWWWWW..VVIINNSSUURRWWAAVVEESS..CCOOMM 

 

St-It550-Type-Optical-Fiber-Loss-Test-Kit-250x250 

 

St-It570-Economic-Mm-And-Sm-Fiber-Test-And-Inspection-Kit-250x250 

 

St-Ot95-Type-Anaerobic-Field-Quick-Termination-Kits-For-Sc-Fc-St-And-Lc-

Connectors-250x250 
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               OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER 

 

1x9-Optical-Transceiver-250x250 

Sfp-Transceiver-250x250 

 

Unsymmetrical-Transceiver-250x250 

                Optical Accessories 

 

ST-201-OPTICAL-DISTRIBUTOR-CONNECTOR-250X250 
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ST-202-OPTICAL-DISTRIBUTOR-CONNECTOR-250X250 

 

ST-203-OPTICAL-DISTRIBUTOR-CONNECTOR-250X250 

 

Single-Mode-Fiber-Cable-Assembly-4-Channels-250x250 

 

 

Fusion-Splice-Sleeve-Tapered-Ends-250x250 
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Fusion-Splice-Sleeve-250x250 

 

Steel-Member-Fusion-Splice-Sleeve-250x250 

 

Steel-Member-Fusion-Splice-Sleeve-Red-Color-250x250 

 

Dielectric-Strength-Member-Fusion-Splice-Sleeve-250x250 
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     Fiber Optical Splice Enclosure 

 

Dome-Fiber-Optical-Splice-Closure-St-208-6-250x250 

 

Dome-Fiber-Optical-Splice-Closure-St-208-9-250x250 

 

Dome-Fiber-Optical-Splice-Closure-St-7006-250x250 

 

dome-fiber-optical-splice-closure-st-7007-250x250 
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Dome-Fiber-Optical-Splice-Closure-St-8006-250x250 

 

Dome-Fiber-Optical-Splice-Closure-St-9007-250x250 

 

Fiber-Optical-Splice-Closure-St208-8-250x250 

 

splice-enclosure-250x250 

 

dome-fiber-optical-splice-closure-st-9007-250x250 
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                                            Optical Splitter 
 

Ftth-Plc-Splitter-250x250 

 

Ftth-Splitter-Boxes-Ftb-250x250 

 

Splitter-250x250 

Broadcast Distribution Fiber Optic Cable 

Multimode-Distribution-Field-

Broadcast-Fiber-Optic-Cable-250x250 (1) 
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Multimode-Distribution-Field-Broadcast-Fiber-Optic-Cable-250x250 

         FIBER Optic Test Instruments 
 

S332E-ANRITSU-SITE-MASTER. 

 

Otdr-Optical-Time-Domain-Reflectometer. 

 

Dual-Laser-Light-Source 
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Optical-Fiber-Identifier 

 

OPTICAL-TALK-SET-250X250 

 

Sdh-Pdh-Analyzer-250x250 
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                          FIBER OPTIC ATTENUATOR 

 

FC TO ALL TYPES AND FROM 2DB TO 15DB 

 

SC TO ALL TYPES AND FROM 2DB TO 15DB 

 

LC TO ALL TYPES AND FROM 2DB TO 15DB 
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ST TO ALL TYPES AND FROM 2DB TO 15DB 

       Wireless Network Testers 

 

LTE-SITE-ANALYZER 

 

BTS-TESTER- 

 

RF-POWER-METER 
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CW-DRIVE-TESTER 

 

SPECTRUM-ANALYZER 

 

PILOT-NAVIGATOR-POST-PROCESSING-TOOL 
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